RUN THROUGHS ARE HELD IN ROOM A.
Listed below is the room you should be dropped off in.

Lion King Show 2 Run Through

May 11 and May 18
Saddle Rock Studio

*Please wear regular class attire

ROOM A DROP OFF

ARRIVE 1:00

All Show 2 Featured Characters
Circle of Life

Morning Report

Lea Halelela

Lioness Hunt

ROOM B DROP OFF

ARRIVE 1:20

They Live in You

Endless Night

I Just Wait to be King/Hakuna Matata
Under the Stars

Lion Cubs

ROOM C DROP OFF

ARRIVE 1:20

Stampede

Giraffes

Witch Dr/The Lion Slees Tonight
All other Hyennas Arrive at 2:15
Simba/Nala Arrive at 2:00

Teacher

Jenny
Jamie
Jenny

Jenny

Teacher
Julia
Julia
Julia
Julia
Julia

Teacher
Lori
Jenny
Jenny
Matt

PICK UP

3:45

1:30
1:45

PICK UP
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
2:30

PICK UP
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00

Featured Characters
Rafiki
Zazu
Young Simba/Young Nala
Mufasa
Scar
Shenzie
Banzai
Ed
Timon
Pumbaa
Bird of Safari
Antelope
Sarabi

RUN THROUGHS ARE HELD IN ROOM A.
Listed below is the room you should be dropped off in.

Lion King Show 4 Run Through

May 11 and May 18
Saddle Rock Studio

*Please wear regular class attire

ROOM A DROP OFF
ARRIVE 3:15 Teacher
All Show 4 Featured Characters

Circle of Life Jenny
Grasslands Chant Lori

Morning Report Jamie
Lea Halelela Julia
Lioness Hunt Jenny

ROOM B DROP OFF

ARRIVE 3:30 Teacher
They Live in You Ashlee
Endless Night Jules

I Just Wait to be King/Hakuna Matata Ashlee
Under the Stars Lori
Lion Cubs Julia

ROOM C DROP OFF

ARRIVE 3:30 Teacher
Stampede Lori
Giraffes Jenny
Witch Dr/The Lion Slees Tonight Kelsee
All other Hyennas Arrive at 4:45 Matt

Simba/Nala Arrive at 4:15

PICK UP

3:45
3:45

3:45
4:00

PICK UP
4:10
4:25
4:45
5:00
4:45

PICK UP
4:40
4:45
4:45
5:15

**Please make sure to look for your class dance time as well as your special part time. If you are dancing in father/daughter, the rehearsal will begin at 5:30 on May 11th & 18th.




