RUN THROUGHS ARE HELD IN ROOM A. Listed below is the room you should be dropped off in.			RUN THROUGHS ARE HELD IN ROOM A. Listed below is the room you should be dropped off in.			
			Rafiki	-		
May 11 and May 18			Zazu	May 11 and May 18		
Saddle Rock Studio			Young Simba/Young Nala	Saddle Rock Studio		
*Please wear regular class attire			Mufasa	*Please wear regular class attire		
			Scar			
ROOM A DROP OFF			Shenzie	ROOM A DROP OFF		
ARRIVE 1:00	Teacher	PICK UP	Banzai	ARRIVE 3:15	Teacher	PICK UF
All Show 2 Featured Characters			Ed	All Show 4 Featured Characters		
Circle of Life	Jenny	3:45	Timon	Circle of Life	Jenny	3:45
Morning Report	Jamie		Pumbaa	Grasslands Chant	Lori	3:45
Lea Halelela	Jenny	1:30		Morning Report	Jamie	
Lioness Hunt	Jenny	1:45		Lea Halelela	Julia	3:45
	Coming	1.10	Sarabi	Lioness Hunt	Jenny	4:00
			Carabi	Lioness Hunt	ociniy	4.00
ROOM B DROP OFF				ROOM B DROP OFF		
ARRIVE 1:20	Teacher	PICK UP		ARRIVE 3:30	Teacher	PICK UF
They Live in You	Julia	2:00		They Live in You	Ashlee	4:10
Endless Night	Julia	2:15		Endless Night	Jules	4:25
I Just Wait to be King/Hakuna Matata	Julia	2:30		I Just Wait to be King/Hakuna Matata	Ashlee	4:45
Under the Stars	Julia	2:45		Under the Stars	Lori	5:00
Lion Cubs	Julia	2:30		Lion Cubs	Julia	4:45
ROOM C DROP OFF				ROOM C DROP OFF		
ARRIVE 1:20	Teacher	PICK UP		ARRIVE 3:30	Teacher	PICK UF
Stampede	Lori	2:15		Stampede	Lori	4:40
Giraffes	Jenny	2:30		Giraffes	Jenny	4:45
Witch Dr/The Lion Slees Tonight	Jenny	2:45		Witch Dr/The Lion Slees Tonight	Kelsee	4:45
All other Hyennas Arrive at 2:15	Matt	3:00		All other Hyennas Arrive at 4:45	Matt	5:15
Simba/Nala Arrive at 2:00				Simba/Nala Arrive at 4:15		

^{**}Please make sure to look for your class dance time as well as your special part time. If you are dancing in father/daughter, the rehearsal will begin at 5:30 on May 11th & 18th.